
 

 

 

PRIMER AÑO 
 

PRIMERA OPCION DE EXAMEN DE MESA GESTION 2022 

CONTENIDOS MINIMOS FECHA DE EXAMEN 

 
 

MATERIA 

 

DOCENTE 

 

FECHA 

 

HORA 

 

FECHA 

 

HORA 
 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

 

 

ANDRADE VALLEJOS RICHARD 

 

09-abr 
 

11:00 
 

16-abr 
 

11:00 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

 

 

AVENDAÑO MENCHACA ELOY 

 

12-abr 
 

12:30 
 

19-abr 
 

12:30 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

 

 

FLORES CANEDO LORENZO 

 

08-abr 
 

9:30 
 

15-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

GARCÍA VARGAS BLADIMIR 

EDWING 

 

07-abr 
 

8:00 
 

14-abr 
 

8:00 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

HENRY ALVARADO WENDEL 

NATAN 

 

11-abr 
 

14:00 
 

18-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

GOMEZ JIMENEZ ROMINA 

GRISELDA 

 

06-abr 
 

17:30 
 

13-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

 

 

PARDO ANGLES RENATO 

 

07-abr 
 

19:00 
 

14-abr 
 

19:00 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

 

 

PEREZ ARCE CHRISTIAN NELIO 

 

12-abr 
 

15:30 
 

19-abr 
 

15:30 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

DUCHEN SALVATIERRA 

CARLOS ALBERTO 

 

07-abr 
 

20:30 
 

14-abr 
 

20:30 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

 

 

ZEGARRA VILLEGAS NELSON 

 

06-abr 
 

12:30 
 

13-abr 
 

12:30 

 

 
CRIMINOLOGÍA 

 

 

SANCHEZ COLQUE OSCAR 

 

08-abr 
 

14:00 
 

15-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

BUSTAMANTE MORALES JOSE 

GERARDO 

 

08-abr 
 

19:00 
 

15-abr 
 

19:00 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

 

 

GALVEZ PADILLA EDDY 

 

09-abr 
 

14:00 
 

16-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

HENRY ALVARADO WENDEL 

NATAN 

 

08-abr 
 

14:00 
 

15-abr 
 

14:00 



 
 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

MALDONADO QUINTANAL 

MARIA JESUS 

 

12-abr 
 

15:30 
 

19-abr 
 

15:30 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

MEJIA COCA DATZER 

GEOVANA 

 

11-abr 
 

12:30 
 

18-abr 
 

12:30 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 26 

 

07-abr 
 

9:30 
 

14-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 31 

 

06-abr 
 

14:00 
 

13-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 43 

 

06-abr 
 

20:30 
 

13-abr 
 

20:30 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 47 

 

09-abr 
 

14:00 
 

16-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

 

 

SORIA CAMACHO HERNÁN 

 

11-abr 
 

19:00 
 

18-abr 
 

19:00 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

UZQUEDA BURGOS MARIA 

TERESA 

 

12-abr 
 

9:30 
 

19-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 
DERECHO ROMANO 

CARVAJAL DUBRAVCIC 

LLUVITHZA YANDRANKA 

 

06-abr 
 

14:00 
 

13-abr 
 

14:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

CONTRERAS ROMERO CARLOS 

OMAR 

 

12-abr 
 

8:00 
 

19-abr 
 

8:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ 

GEERSON 

 

08-abr 
 

8:00 
 

15-abr 
 

8:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

 

 

FERNANDEZ MENENSES JOSE 

 

12-abr 
 

8:00 
 

19-abr 
 

8:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

 

 

IPORRE RIVERO JORGE 

 

09-abr 
 

8:00 
 

16-abr 
 

8:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

JIMENEZ VALDIVIA WALDO 

FERNANDO 

 

11-abr 
 

12:30 
 

18-abr 
 

12:30 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

MONTAÑO BALDERRAMA 

CLAUDIO 

 

09-abr 
 

14:00 
 

16-abr 
 

14:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

MONTAÑO RODRIGUEZ 

EDGAR ORLANDO 

 

12-abr 
 

15:30 
 

19-abr 
 

15:30 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

 

 

RIVAS MALDONADO CARLOS 

 

08-abr 
 

8:00 
 

15-abr 
 

8:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

SANABRIA CASTELLON JOSE 

FERNANDO 

 

07-abr 
 

12:30 
 

14-abr 
 

12:30 



 
ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

 

 

TAPIA LOPEZ DAYSI 

 

06-abr 
 

11:00 
 

13-abr 
 

11:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

TELLERIA AREBALO JAVIER 

ROLANDO 

 

11-abr 
 

8:00 
 

18-abr 
 

8:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

UGARTE CARVAJAL MARIA 

ELENA 

 

06-abr 
 

12:30 
 

13-abr 
 

12:30 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

VALDIVIA ORELLANA JOSE 

ANTONIO 

 

07-abr 
 

17:30 
 

14-abr 
 

17:30 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

CRESPO HINOJOSA ADALID 

RONALD 

 

11-abr 
 

20:30 
 

18-abr 
 

20:30 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

VALDIVIA ROSALES ELVIN 

OMAR 

 

12-abr 
 

19:00 
 

19-abr 
 

19:00 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

GONZALES VALDIVIA ANDRES 

GILBERTO 

 

07-abr 
 

20:30 
 

14-abr 
 

20:30 

ECONOMIA POLITICA Y 
DERECHO 

ECONOMICO 

 

 

ZURITA ESCOBAR CALIXTO 

 

09-abr 
 

14:00 
 

16-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

 

 

FERNANDEZ MENESES JOSE 

 

09-abr 
 

11:00 
 

16-abr 
 

11:00 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

 

 

PIEROLA GOMEZ RONNIE 

 

07-abr 
 

11:00 
 

14-abr 
 

11:00 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

ROCHA CHACON CARMEN 

ROSA 

 

06-abr 
 

20:30 
 

13-abr 
 

20:30 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

 

 

RODRIGUEZ BAYON IVAR 

 

07-abr 
 

6:30 
 

14-abr 
 

6:30 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

SAHONERO MOLINA 

JANKARLA ANTONIETA 

 

06-abr 
 

17:30 
 

13-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

SANCHEZ CARRANZA 

ANTONIO 

 

09-abr 
 

14:00 
 

16-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

 

 

TRIGO GUZMÁN HUMBERTO 

 

09-abr 
 

9:30 
 

16-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

VALDIVIESO ZABALAGA 

DANIEL 

 

11-abr 
 

17:30 
 

18-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

CAMPOS CAMPOS LUIS 

FERNANDO 

 

06-abr 
 

17:30 
 

13-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

 

 

ARCE ARCOS CHRISTIAN 

 

08-abr 
 

19:00 
 

15-abr 
 

19:00 



 
 

 

ETICA Y ORATORIA 

 

 

RODRIGUEZ CASTRO JUSTO 

 

09-abr 
 

15:30 
 

16-abr 
 

15:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

ARELLANO SOTO OSVALDO 

RAÚL 

 

06-abr 
 

19:00 
 

13-abr 
 

19:00 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

BELLOTT RAMOS ARLETT 

SHIRLEY TERESA 

 

07-abr 
 

17:30 
 

14-abr 
 

17:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

 

 

CAUMOL RIBERA LEIDY DIANA 

 

12-abr 
 

6:30 
 

19-abr 
 

6:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

GARCÍA VARGAS BLADIMIR 

EDWING 

 

11-abr 
 

6:30 
 

18-abr 
 

6:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

 

 

LUJAN ROJAS JORGE 

 

09-abr 
 

9:30 
 

16-abr 
 

9:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

 

 

OLIDEN ZUÑIGA WILSON 

 

06-abr 
 

6:30 
 

13-abr 
 

6:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

MALDONADO QUINTANAL 

MARIA JESUS 

 

07-abr 
 

11:00 
 

14-abr 
 

11:00 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

 

 

RIVAS MALDONADO CARLOS 

 

11-abr 
 

8:00 
 

18-abr 
 

8:00 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

SANABRIA CASTELLON JOSE 

FERNANDO 

 

06-abr 
 

19:00 
 

13-abr 
 

19:00 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

COSTA GUEVARA NESTOR 

ROLANDO 

 

07-abr 
 

6:30 
 

14-abr 
 

6:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

 

 

TORREZ ORTIZ ROBERTO 

 

12-abr 
 

11:00 
 

19-abr 
 

11:00 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

VISCARRA PRUDENCIO LUIS 

FERNANDO 

 

11-abr 
 

6:30 
 

18-abr 
 

6:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

VALLEJOS RODRIGUEZ 

ROBERTO MARIO 

 

08-abr 
 

15:30 
 

15-abr 
 

15:30 

INTRODUCCION AL 

DERECHO 

 

 

SOLIZ TORRICO EDWIN 

 

12-abr 
 

17:30 
 

19-abr 
 

17:30 

MÉTODOS Y TÉCNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACIÓN 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 11 

 

11-abr 
 

6:30 
 

18-abr 
 

6:30 

MÉTODOS Y TÉCNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACIÓN 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 21 

 

07-abr 
 

11:00 
 

14-abr 
 

11:00 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

COCA TERRAZAS WILLIAMS 

 

12-abr 
 

19:00 
 

19-abr 
 

19:00 



 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

COSTA GUEVARA NESTOR 

ROLANDO 

 

07-abr 
 

20:30 
 

14-abr 
 

20:30 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

GALVEZ PADILLA EDDY 

 

11-abr 
 

20:30 
 

18-abr 
 

20:30 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

OLIDEN ZUÑIGA WILSON 

 

07-abr 
 

19:00 
 

14-abr 
 

19:00 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

ANTEZANA PARIENTE JANET 

MARIANELA 

 

12-abr 
 

11:00 
 

19-abr 
 

11:00 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

TAPIA LOPEZ DAISY 

 

06-abr 
 

19:00 
 

13-abr 
 

19:00 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

TAPIA ROQUE MARCELINO 

 

08-abr 
 

15:30 
 

15-abr 
 

15:30 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

TRIGO ROCHA RUTH MERY 

 

12-abr 
 

11:00 
 

19-abr 
 

11:00 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

ULLOA BERMUDEZ CARLA 

VERONICA 

 

11-abr 
 

15:30 
 

18-abr 
 

15:30 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

ZAPATA VASQUEZ NEYER 

 

09-abr 
 

11:00 
 

16-abr 
 

11:00 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

 

 

ZEGARRA VILLEGAS NELSON 

 

12-abr 
 

12:30 
 

19-abr 
 

12:30 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

BELLOTT RAMOS ARLETT 

SHIRLEY TERESA 

 

08-abr 
 

6:30 
 

15-abr 
 

6:30 

METODOS Y TECNICAS 

DE INVESTIGACION 

HINOJOSA CLAROS MARCO 

ALBERTO 

 

07-abr 
 

15:30 
 

14-abr 
 

15:30 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

AGREDA MALDONADO 

ROBERTO 

 

12-abr 
 

17:30 
 

19-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

ALANIZ RODRIGUEZ CESAR 

FERNANDO 

 

07-abr 
 

14:00 
 

14-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

ALANIZ RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 

 

06-abr 
 

17:30 
 

13-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

ARAMBURO GUERRERO TANIA 

 

07-abr 
 

8:00 
 

14-abr 
 

8:00 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

AVIRCATA FORRA DAVID 

FREDDY 

 

09-abr 
 

9:30 
 

16-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

MALDONADO LOPEZ MAXIMO 

 

12-abr 
 

12:30 
 

19-abr 
 

12:30 



 
 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 23 

 

11-abr 
 

12:30 
 

18-abr 
 

12:30 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 33 

 

07-abr 
 

14:00 
 

14-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

POR DESIGNAR GRUPO 34 

 

11-abr 
 

15:30 
 

18-abr 
 

15:30 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

PONCE DE LEON LOPEZ JORGE 

ENRIQUE 

 

11-abr 
 

15:30 
 

18-abr 
 

15:30 

 

 

PSICOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

VALDIVIA ROJAS GALY FATIMA 

 

09-abr 
 

11:00 
 

16-abr 
 

11:00 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

ARCE BALCAZAR FREDDY 

 

12-abr 
 

17:30 
 

19-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

BALDERRAMA VILLARROEL 

MARIA DEL CARMEN 

 

07-abr 
 

17:30 
 

14-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

BARBERY GONZALES FREDDY 

 

11-abr 
 

9:30 
 

18-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

CARVAJAL SORIA LUIS 

GERARDO 

 

07-abr 
 

19:00 
 

14-abr 
 

19:00 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

FERNANDEZ MENESES JOSE 

 

12-abr 
 

17:30 
 

19-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

GALVEZ PADILLA EDDY 

 

08-abr 
 

12:30 
 

15-abr 
 

12:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

GOMEZ JIMENEZ ROMINA 

GRISELDA 

 

12-abr 
 

19:00 
 

19-abr 
 

19:00 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

MEJIA COCA DATZER 

GEOVANA 

 

06-abr 
 

6:30 
 

13-abr 
 

6:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

MEJIA COCA JUAN 

 

07-abr 
 

14:00 
 

14-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

MIRANDA TAPIA DANIEL 

 

08-abr 
 

15:30 
 

15-abr 
 

15:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

MIRANDA TERÁN ESTEBAN 

 

12-abr 
 

15:30 
 

19-abr 
 

15:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

QUIROZ QUIROGA FREDDY 

ROMEO FERNANDO 

 

12-abr 
 

9:30 
 

19-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

VALDIVIA ROJAS GALY FATIMA 

VIDAL 

 

09-abr 
 

12:30 
 

16-abr 
 

12:30 



 
 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

 

 

VIDAL APARICIO FRANZ IGOR 

 

06-abr 
 

11:00 
 

13-abr 
 

11:00 

 

 

SOCIOLOGÍA JURÍDICA 

VISCARRA PRUDENCIO LUIS 

FERNANDO 

 

11-abr 
 

19:00 
 

18-abr 
 

19:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

DEL BARCO ALCOCER JOSE 

RONALD 

 

06-abr 
 

12:30 
 

13-abr 
 

12:30 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

 

 

FLORES CANEDO LORENZO 

 

11-abr 
 

14:00 
 

18-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

 

 

GARNICA VISCARRA JESUS 

 

07-abr 
 

17:30 
 

14-abr 
 

17:30 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

 

 

HIDALGO SEA JORGE FAVIO 

 

08-abr 
 

19:00 
 

15-abr 
 

19:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

SORIA CLAROS ANTONIO 

JORGE 

 

12-abr 
 

14:00 
 

19-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

 

 

TERRAZAS MOLINA LORELLA 

 

07-abr 
 

8:00 
 

14-abr 
 

8:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

TERRAZAS ROJAS JUAN 

MARCOS 

 

09-abr 
 

9:30 
 

16-abr 
 

9:30 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

 

 

TORREZ ORTIZ ROBERTO 

 

12-abr 
 

14:00 
 

19-abr 
 

14:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

VALDIVIESO ZEGARRA GUIDO 

FERNANDO 

 

08-abr 
 

8:00 
 

15-abr 
 

8:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

 

 

VELASCO CANELAS EDWIN 

 

12-abr 
 

11:00 
 

19-abr 
 

11:00 

 

 

TEORIAS DEL ESTADO 

PEÑAFIEL FLORES EDWIN 

VLADIMIR 

 

08-abr 
 

19:00 
 

15-abr 
 

19:00 

 
 
 


